





Wires/Domestic Cables Price List

GCL/DOM/OCT-2024 Dtd: 11th October 2024

"GLOSTER" Single Core Unsheathed TRIPLE LAYER FRLSH: HR-FRLSH+FRLSH

(Heat Resistant + Flame Retardant + Low Smoke + Low Halogen) PVC Insulated Heavy Duty Industrial Cable With Flexible Bright Annealed Electrolytic Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

	DOMESTIC CABLES (90 METERS)			
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)	No. Of Coils In Master Carton	
0.50	16/0.20	995	28 Coils	
0.75	24/0.20	1400	24 Coils	
1.00	32/0.20	1820	16 Coils	
1.50	30/0.20	2540	12 Coils	
2.50	50/0.20	4200	8 Coils	
4.00	56/0.20	6455	6 Coils	
6.00	84/0.20	9610	4 Coils	

	DOMESTIC CABLES (180 METERS)			
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)	No. Of Coils In Master Carton	
0.75	24/0.20	2800	12 Coils	
1.00	32/0.20	3640	8 Coils	
1.50	30/0.20	5080	6 Coils	
2.50	50/0.20	8400	4 Coils	
4.00	56/0.20	12910	3 Coils	
6.00	84/0.20	19220	2 Coils	

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only. Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

Freight: For order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana For order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana

Packing: 90 meters in mono carton box, 180 and 270 meters in poly pouch.

 $Shipping: Packed \ in \ corrugated \ master \ boxes.$

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.









Wires/Domestic Cables Price List

GCL/DOM/OCT-2024 Dtd: 11th October 2024

"GLOSTER" Single Core Unsheathed TRIPLE LAYER FRLSH: HR-FRLSH+FRLSH

(Heat Resistant + Flame Retardant + Low Smoke + Low Halogen) PVC Insulated Heavy Duty Industrial Cable With Flexible Bright Annealed Electrolytic Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

	DOMESTIC CABLES (270 METERS)			
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)	No. Of Coils In Master Carton	
1.00	32/0.20	5460	6 Coils	
1.50	30/0.20	7620	4 Coils	
2.50	50/0.20	12600	3 Coils	
4.00	56/0.20	19365	2 Coils	
6.00	84/0.20	28830	2 Coils	

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only. Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

Freight: For order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana

For order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana

Packing: 90 meters in mono carton box, 180 and 270 meters in poly pouch.

Shipping: Packed in corrugated master boxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.







Wires/Domestic Cables Price List

GCL/FLEX/OCT-2024 Dtd: 11th October 2024

Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

FLEXIBLE CABLES (1 Core)

"GLOSTER" SINGLE CORE Unsheathed FRLSH PVC Insulated Industrial Cables With Flexible Bright Annealed Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
10.00	80/0.40	19690
16.00	126/0.40	30420
25.00	196/0.40	47135
35.00	276/0.40	65270
50.00	396/0.40	95290

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
70.00	360/0.50	132640
95.00	475/0.50	177350
120.00	608/0.50	227075
150.00	750/0.50	279890
185.00	925/0.50	347895

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
240.00	1221/0.50	455045
300.00	1525/0.50	564585
400.00	2013/0.50	759030
500.00	1769/0.50	960685
630.00	2196/0.50	1305990

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
0.5	16/0.20	3275
0.75	24/0.20	4305
1.00	32/0.20	5275
1.50	30/0.20	6820
2.50	50/0.20	10970

FLEXIBLE CABLES (2 Core)		
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
4.00	56/0.30	17310
6.00	84/0.30	25100
10.00	80/0.40	41635
16.00	126/0.40	64605
25.00	196/0.40	99175

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
35.00	276/0.40	139510
50.00	396/0.40	209775
70.00	360/0.50	284675
95.00	475/0.50	371305
120.00	608/0.50	474230

"GLOSTER" Multi Core PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed Industrial Cables

With Flexible Bright Annealed Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming/Generally Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

FLEXIBLE CABLES (3 Core)

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
0.5	16/0.20	4305
0.75	24/0.20	5780

(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)
0.5	16/0.20	4305
0.75	24/0.20	5780
1.00	32/0.20	7200
1.50	30/0.20	9695
2.50	50/0.20	15830

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
4.00	56/0.30	24660
6.00	84/0.30	35920
10.00	80/0.40	60140
16.00	126/0.40	94255
25.00	196/0.40	145745

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
35.00	276/0.40	208970
50.00	396/0.40	300010
70.00	360/0.50	413925
95.00	475/0.50	545665
120.00	608/0.50	700075



1826, Bhagirath Palace, Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 110006, India Tel.: +91-11-43-111-333, 2386-5954, 3622, Mob.: +91-98914-98555, E-Mail: contact@abpal.com







Wires/Domestic Cables Price List

GCL/FLEX/OCT-2024 Dtd: 11th October 2024

FLEXIBLE CABLES (4 Core)

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
0.5	16/0.20	5435
0.75	24/0.20	7515
1.00	32/0.20	9215
1.50	30/0.20	12925
2.50	50/0.20	20865

No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
56/0.30	32545
84/0.30	47230
80/0.40	79305
126/0.40	122880
196/0.40	191135
	Wire Dia 56/0.30 84/0.30 80/0.40 126/0.40

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
35.00	276/0.40	271190
50.00	396/0.40	386525
70.00	360/0.50	547485
95.00	475/0.50	723465
120.00	608/0.50	951920

FLEXIBLE CABLES (5 to 10 Core)

Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	5 Cores	6 Cores	7 Cores	8 Cores	10 Cores
0.5	16/0.20	6850	7930	9375	10575	13400
0.75	24/0.20	9545	11250	12910	14365	18365
1.00	32/0.20	12170	14470	16145	18040	23170
1.50	30/0.25	15975	18895	22300	25380	31905
2.50	50/0.25	25655	30525	35830	40870	51725
4.00	56/0.30	40345	47965	56420	63865	80965
6.00	84/0.30	59020	71035	84335	98270	129425

FLEXIBLE CABLES (12 to 24 Core)

			<u> </u>			
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	12 Cores	14 Cores	16 Cores	19 Cores	24 Cores
0.5	16/0.20	15620	18280	20490	23615	31855
0.75	24/0.20	22300	25550	29730	34350	44800
1.00	32/0.20	27180	31535	36545	43275	56310
1.50	30/0.25	37175	43985	50315	59275	81935
2.50	50/0.25	61375	71515	81780	96005	133840
4.00	56/0.30	97010	111110	128275	150920	211450
6.00	84/0.30	146515	175220	199395	236425	287460

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only. Construction of coanductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

Freight: For order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana

For order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana

Packing: 100 meters coils, poly wrapped. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement. This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.









Wires/Domestic Cables Price List

GCL/FLAT/OCT-2024 Dtd: 11th October 2024



"GLOSTER" Three Core Flat Cables With Bunched Copper Conductor, PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed

For Submersible Pump Motors For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

	FLAT SUBMERSIBLE CABLES (3 Core)								
Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)	Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)		Size (Sqmm)	No. Of Wires Wire Dia	Rate Per Coil (90 Meters)
1.50	30/0.25	9580	2.50	50/0.25	14865		4.00	56/0.30	23020

"GLOSTER" Three Core Flat Cables With Bunched Copper Conductor, PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed

For Submersible Pump Motors For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Generally Conforming To IS: 694 As Amended Up To Date.

Size	No. Of Wires	Rate Per Coil
(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)
6.00	84/0.30	34265

Size	No. Of Wires	Rate Per Coil
(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)
10.00	80/0.40	56860

Size	No. Of Wires	Rate Per Coil
(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)
16.00	126/0.40	87715

Size	No. Of Wires	Rate Per Coil	
(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)	
25.00	196/0.40	138515	

Size	No. Of Wires	Rate Per Coil
(Sqmm)	Wire Dia	(90 Meters)
35.00	276/0.40	189520

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only. Construction of coanductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

Freight: For order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana

For order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana

Packing: 500/1000 meters in wooden drums. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

*Prices For Other Sizes, Not Covered In The List Price, Will Be Provided On Request.

